Orientierungsschule Kerzers

3210 Kerzers

Stundenplan 2023/2024

10a Andrina Baur & Nils Hecht

1-02

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

7:30
1  g15

8:20
2 9:05

Deutsch

9:10
9:55

3

4 oo
5

6

11:05
11:50

Geographie

Geschichte

Englisch JH

1-02

Religion/Studium

EE Musik

AB

NH

18 Franzosisch JH

1-02

1-02

12:40
7 1325

13:30
8 14:15

14:20
9 15:05

15:20
10 16:05

AB BG2

BO

NH

1-02

ERG

AB

1-02

16:10
11 16:55




